
SECTION DE GENIE CIVIL 
Faculté de l’environnement naturel, architectural et construit (ENAC) 

Liste des enseignant·es autorisé·es à diriger 
des Projets de master en Génie Civil 

List of teachers authorized to supervise 
Master project in Civil Engineering 

Professors Laboratories Sections Emails 
Alahi Alexandre VITA GC alexandre.alahi@epfl.ch 
Ancey Christophe LHE GC christophe.ancey@epfl.ch 
Beyer Katrin EESD GC katrin.beyer@epfl.ch 
Bierlaire Michel TRANSP-OR GC michel.bierlaire@epfl.ch 
Fink Olga IMOS GC olga.fink@epfl.ch 
Fivet Corentin SXL SAR* corentin.fivet@epfl.ch 
Geroliminis Nikolaos LUTS GC nikolas.geroliminis@epfl.ch 
Kaufmann Vincent LASUR SAR* vincent.kaufmann@epfl.ch 
Khovalyg Dolaana ICE GC dolaana.khovalyg@epfl.ch 
Laloui Lyesse LMS GC lyesse.laloui@epfl.ch 
Lecampion Brice GEL GC brice.lecampion@epfl.ch 
Licina Dusan HOBEL GC dusan.licina@epfl.ch 
Lignos Dimitrios RESSLAB GC dimitrios.lignos@epfl.ch 
Molinari Jean-François LSMS GC jean-francois.molinari@epfl.ch 
Nussbaumer Alain RESSLAB GC alain.nussbaumer@epfl.ch 
Perona Paolo PL-LCH GC paolo.perona@epfl.ch 
Ruggiero David CONSTRUCT GC david.ruggiero@epfl.ch 
Sonta Andrew ETHOS GC andrew.sonta@epfl.ch 
Vassilopoulos Anastasios CCLAB SAR* anastasios.vassilopoulos@epfl.ch 
Violay Marie LEMR GC marie.violay@epfl.ch 
Zhang Kenan HOMES GC kenan.zhang@epfl.ch 
MER GC 
Denarié Emmanuel CONSTRUCT GC emmanuel.denarie@epfl.ch 
Enseignants GC GC 
De Cesare Giovanni PL-LCH GC giovanni.decesare@epfl.ch 

 
Ferrari Alessio LMS GC alessio.ferrari@epfl.ch 
Natterer Johannes SGC-GE GC johannes.natterer@epfl.ch 

SAR* Si sujet spécifique à leurs domaines/ for subject specific to their research domains 

Si la personne responsable du projet de master ne figure pas dans cette liste, merci d’envoyer 
un email au Secrétariat Section Génie Civil secretariat.sgc@epfl.ch – afin d’obtenir l’autorisation 
du directeur de section. 
In case the supervisor of your master project does not appear in the above list, please email to 
the Secretariat of Civil Engineering Section secretariat.sgc@epfl.ch – in order to obtain the 
approval from the director of the GC Section 
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